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Date Day Opponent Place MS Varsity 
8/29/19-8/30/19 
 

Thursday- 
Friday 

Border Bash 
Tournament 

Friona, TX OPEN TBD 

9/5/19 Thursday Dora CCS OPEN 4:30pm 

9/10/19 Tuesday   OPEN OPEN 

9/12/19 Thursday Mosquero/Roy CCS OPEN 5:00 pm 

9/17/19 Tuesday San Jon San Jon 4:00 pm OPEN 

9/19/19 Thursday Floyd Floyd 4:30 pm 5:30 pm 

9/23/19 Monday Texico Texico 4:30pm 5:30pm 

9/24/19 Tuesday Melrose Melrose 4:30pm 5:30pm 

9/26/19 Thursday Fort Sumner Fort Sumner 4:30 pm 5:30 pm 

9/28/19 Saturday San Jon CCS 2:00 pm OPEN 

10/1/19 Tuesday Grady Grady 4:30 pm 5:30 pm 

10/12/19 Saturday Logan CCS 2:00 pm 3:00 pm 

10/15/19 Tuesday Grady CCS 4:30 pm 5:30 pm 

10/22/19 Tuesday Melrose CCS 4:30pm 5:30pm 

10/26/19 Saturday Fort Sumner CCS 4:30pm 5:30pm 

10/31/19 Thursday Logan Logan 4:30pm 5:30pm 

11/4/19-11/9/19 Mon. – Fri. District Playoffs Fort Sumner TBD TBD 

11/14/19-11/16/19 
 

Thur. – Sat. State 
Tournament 

Albuquerque TBD TBD 


